TO: MWC-Somerpoint-Tahiti Vi-ROOMS-LV
FROM: Reservations Department MicheleT

Rooms101.com

PrintDate: 01/13/2023

MANIFEST

New Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Booking Id Number:

Room/Suite/Home Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Secondary Occupant Name:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Date of Birthl:

Date of Birth2:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Requested Tour Time:

Primary Address:

Primary State:

Primary Zipcode/Postal:

Mobile Phone:

Home Phone:

Marital Status:

Occupation Primary Occupant:

Occupation Secondary Occupant:

Age Primary Occupant:

Age Secondary Occupant:

Income:

206249

1002412

1 Bedroom
01/14/2023
01/17/2023

Jenkins

Josef

Tara Baca

3

2

12/19/1977
04/07/1981

2

0

10:00 AM

1649 E Vineyard Rd, Pheonix
AZ

85041

(480) 276-4606

0-

LT - Living Together
Financial advisor
Emplointake Counselor
44

41

$ 60,000

206249
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